DocuSign Envelope ID: 8DB30828-204B-433B-A216-6237E7E631E8

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Contract Number

SAN BERNARDINO

COUNTY SAP Number

Probation Department

Department Contract Representative ~ John Greswit
Telephone Number (909) 388-0255

Contractor

Contractor Representative
Telephone Number
Contract Term 03-01-17 through 06-30-22
Original Contract Amount
Amendment Amount
Total Contract Amount
Cost Center 4821001000

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Amendment to contract template,
exercising the final option to extend the contracts an additional year, to be used by the
Probation Department for counseling services provided to juveniles for the period of
March 1, 2017 through June 30, 2022, with no change to the total aggregate amount of
$1,650,000.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Approved asto Legar Farm > Reviewed for/CorResedieshiiance Reviewed/Kpprovsd by Department

. Jamic e . Jerifer . vacy.

Jamie Ryan, Deputy Cotity C6unsel Jennifer Mulhall-Daudel, Contract Compliance Tracy Reecg, ChiétProbaticn Sfficer
May 3, 2021 May 3, 2021 May 4, 2021

Date Date Date

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet Revised 3/14/19



		2021-05-04T16:48:36-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




